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COMBINED PRACTICE TINMES

SPAIN MOTOZ2 & MOTO3B OFFICTIAL TEST
DAY 38 SESSTON 3
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Rider

J.RUEDA
J.KELSO
A.FERNANDEZ
R.YAMANAKA
A.CARPE
T.FURUSATO
M.BERTELLE
D.MUNOZ
S.OGDEN
D.ALMANSA
L.LUNETTA
G.PINI
A.PIQUERAS
M.QUILES
R.MOODLEY
C.BUCHANAN
N.CARRARO
D.FOGGIA
T.BUASRI
S.NEPA
V.PERRONE
A.CRUCES
E.O'SHEA
R.ROSSI
J.ESTEBAN
M.URIARTE

Nation

SPA
AUS
SPA
JPN
SPA
JPN
ITA
SPA
GBR
SPA
ITA
ITA
SPA
SPA
RSA
NZE
ITA
ITA
THA
ITA
ARG
SPA
GBR
ITA
SPA
SPA

4,423 m.

Circuito de Jerez - Angel Nieto

0.235
0.090
0.041
0.047
0.148
0.019
0.059
0.071
0.071
0.122
0.011
0.240
0.076
0.055
0.037
0.033
0.128
0.148
0.025
0.058
0.068
0.170
0.003
0.030
0.178

Team Motorcycle FP7 FP8 FP9 Gap
Red Bull KTM Ajo KT 1'43.357 30 1'43.806 13

LEVELUP-MTA KT 1'43.592 18 1'44.501 14 1'46.143 3 0.235
Leopard Racing HONDA 1'43.682 13 1'43.967 10 0.325
FRINSA - MT Helmets - MST KT 1'43.723 22 1'44.305 8 144926 7 0.366
Red BullKTM Ajo KT 1'43.770 20 1'43.901 8 144479 11 0.413
Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'43.918 16 1'44.594 11 0.561
LEVELUP-MTA KT 1'43.937 16 1'44.299 20 0.580
Ligui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP KTM  1'44.207 17 | 1'43.996 8 0.639
CIP Green Power KTM  1'44.109 17 1'44.067 19 0.710
Leopard Racing HOND4 1'44.138 21 1'44.256 20 0.781
SIC58 Squadra Corse HOND4 1'44.260 12 1'44.279 11 0.903
Ligui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 1'45.255 10 | 1'44.271 23 0.914
FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'45342 5 1'44.511 1.154
CFMOTO Aspar Team KTM\ 1'44.587 18 1'44.843 7 145518 3 1.230
DENSST Racing - BOE KTM 1'45.205 7 1'44.642 14 1.285
DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 1'45.031 3 1'44.679 13 1.322
Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'44.712 19 1'44.726 18 1.355
CFMOTO Aspar Team KT 1'44.840 20 1'45.274 24 1'50.009 2 1.483
Honda Team Asia HONDA 1'44.988 14 1.631
SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'45.230 3 1'45.013 14 1'46.655 6 1.656
Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 1'45.759 9 1'45.071 21 1.714
CIP Green Power KTM  1'46.168 24 1'45.139 22 1.782
GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 1'45.309 13 1.952
Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'45.312 18 1'45.912 18 1.955
Red BullKTM Tech3 KT 1'45.342 12 1'45.434 23 1.985
GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 1'45.520 16 1'45.742 13 2.163

Pole Position Record:| 2024 ‘ David ALONSO 1'44.954/ 151.7 Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2024 Ryusei YAMANAKA 1'45.105| 151.4Km/h
All-Time Lap Record: 2024 | David ALONSO 143710 1535Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
©DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by @z TISSOT

www.motogp.com
Jerez de la Frontera, Thursday, February 20, 2025

+IM MOtOE



